2024 Franklin County Junior Fair Award Form

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS: (Circle sponsorship level)

With each donation your Sponsors name will be listed in the following locations: Jr. Fair Award Winner T-shirt, Jr. Fair Board's Facebook page and the sponsor board in the Activities Tent/Burke building during fair week. Every sponsor will receive one (1) fair pass for each \$100 sponsorship.

Blue Ribbon Sponsor: \$99.00 and under

Outstanding Sponsor: \$100 - \$499: You will receive up to 4 daily fair passes.

Superior Sponsor: \$500 - \$999: You will receive up to 9 daily fair passes.

Champion Sponsor: \$1,000 - \$1,499: You will receive up to 14 daily fair passes.

Grand Champion Sponsor: \$1,500 and above: You will receive 1 fair pass for each \$100 sponsorship. In addition to the daily fair passes, you will also receive a permanent plaque to be displayed at your place of business recognizing your donation.

ACTIVITIES/EVENTS TO SPONSOR:

Sponsorship funds are used to purchase ribbons, trophies, banners and any other special awards. Sponsorships will be granted by areas of need and when the donation is received. Sponsorships received <u>after</u> April 30 are <u>not</u> guaranteed to be listed as outlined above.

_____ Use my donation where needed

Barn / Livestock Events (excludes Horses) – This includes all livestock shows, showmanship classes, Showman of Showman and Outstanding Market Exhibitor.

- _____ Tent / Non Livestock Events This includes all activities in the Jr Fair tent or any events prior to the start of the fair. (ie: Creative Baking, Public Speaking etc.)
- _____ Horse Events

_____ Boy or Girl Scouts

SPONSOR INFORMATION: Please print clearly

Name of Sponsor (as listed on web/banner e	etc.)		
Sponsor Contact Person		Telephone	
Mailing Address			
City	State	Zip Code	
Contact Email:			
Jr. Fair Board Member (credited for sponsor	rship)		

Please make all checks Payable to Fr. Co. Jr. Fair Board. Please complete and return this form by April 30th. Sponsorships received after this date are <u>not</u> guaranteed to be listed as outlined above. Please mail to: Franklin County Junior Fair Board PO Box 288, Hilliard, Ohio 43026